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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Silchar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OBC-NCL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-  Gender-Neutral 28731 48976
of Technology, Bachelor of Technology) NCL
Silchar
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

50295

12578

19861

8089

21277

2704

6788

22680

41851

6169

13966

15953

32424

70780

14305

20313

15380

41348

3782

8118

37149

60013

8122

14835

22375

46520
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National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

National Institute
of Technology,
Silchar

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

OS

OS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4306

9250

22567

33975

6079

11750

23829

30905

8177

17509

5920

10135

33187

55215

7430

14278

46560

73624

10540

18775
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
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