

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Silchar	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OBC-NCL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28731	48976

National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Tec						
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) Silchar Of Technology, Silchar Sachelor of Technology) Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar	of Technology,		HS	(including	50295	70780
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar	of Technology,		OS	Gender-Neutral	12578	14305
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electrical Engineering (4 HS) NCL Computer Science and Engineering (4 Pears, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electrical Engineering (4 HS) NCL Computer Science and Engineering (4 Pears, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electrical Engineering (4 Pears, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electroics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar	of Technology,		OS	(including	19861	20313
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute o	of Technology,	Engineering (4 Years,	HS	Gender-Neutral	8089	15380
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar	of Technology,	Engineering (4 Years,	HS	(including	21277	41348
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar	of Technology,	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	Gender-Neutral	2704	3782
of Technology, Silchar Technology) National Institute Electrical Engineering (4 of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electrical Engineering (4 of Technology) National Institute Electrical Engineering (4 of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Engineeri	of Technology,	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	(including	6788	8118
of Technology, Silchar NCL (including Supernumerary) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar NED NET NCL (including Supernumerary)	of Technology,	Years, Bachelor of	HS	Gender-Neutral	22680	37149
of Technology, Silchar National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Silchar)	of Technology,	Years, Bachelor of	HS	(including	41851	60013
of Technology, Silchar Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Engineering (4 Years, Silchar Engineeri	of Technology,	Years, Bachelor of	OS	Gender-Neutral	6169	8122
of Technology, Silchar Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Silchar Supernumerary) NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)	of Technology,	Years, Bachelor of	OS	(including	13966	14835
of Technology, Communication NCL (including Silchar Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)	of Technology,	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	Gender-Neutral	15953	22375
	of Technology,	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	(including	32424	46520

National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4306	5920
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9250	10135
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22567	33187
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33975	55215
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6079	7430
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11750	14278
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23829	46560
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30905	73624
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8177	10540
National Institute of Technology, Silchar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17509	18775

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





